
Teacher Name Contact Days Times Grades/subject

Alexandria
MacGowen

amacgowen@naplesclassical.o
rg

Flexible Flexible 3rd-8th any subject,
SAT/ACT prep

Luke Johanni ljohanni@naplesclassical.org M
F

Sat.
Summer

M After 3:30
F After 3:30

Flexible
Flexible

3rd-5th any subject
6th-7th Science

Angela Raphael araphael@naplesclassical.org Summer Flexible 3rd-8th writing and
grammar

Emery Long elong@naplesclassical.org Saturdays
(now) and
weekdays
over the
summer

Flexible Latin Beginning
(6-11)

3-5 (any subject)
6-8 Math, Writing

and Grammar

Michael Herman mherman@naplesclassical.org M, T, Th
Saturday

3:45 - 5pm
Flexible

4th - 8th Math

Monica Dix mdix@naplesclassical.org flexible flexible Art history, drawing

Mary Hickman mhickman@naplesclassical.org flexible flexible K-2
Any subject

Brooke Whitman bwhitman@naplesclassical.org flexible flexible K-2 Any subject

Megan Lindburg mlindburg@naplesclassical.org Summer
weekdays

flexible K and 1
Any subject

Gabriella
Michelangeli

gmichelangeli@naplesclassical
.org

M, Th now
and

Summer
weekdays

flexible K-1
Any subject

mailto:mhickman@naplesclassical.org

